MADISON ALRC INCIDENT REPORT 12/16/2009 - 01/06/2010
DISTRICT SECTOR
INCIDENT # DATE TIME INCIDENT TYPE
ESTABLISHMENT ADDRESS
2701 ATWOOD AV 600 601AFRICANA RESTAURANT & LOUNGE
2010-00000167 FIGHT CALL01/01/2010 02:11:03
2010-00000986 NOISE COMPLAINT01/01/2010 23:27:12
2010-00001832 FIGHT CALL01/03/2010 02:19:37
2010-00001833 FIGHT CALL01/03/2010 02:20:23
2010-00001838 THEFT01/03/2010 02:31:43
2009-00379574 DISTURBANCE CALL12/25/2009 02:08:57
2009-00379577 SILENT 911 CALL12/25/2009 02:16:08
2009-00380140 CHECK PERSON12/26/2009 01:30:24
1980 ATWOOD AV 400 410ALCHEMY CAFE
2009-00380947 EMS ASSIST12/27/2009 02:37:06
8222 WATTS RD 100 129ALDI #22
2009-00373274 SILENT 911 CALL12/18/2009 12:43:35
2009-00382023 ACCIDENT - PRIVATE PROPERTY12/28/2009 14:01:08
3925 LIEN RD 600 605ALDI, INC
2009-00381724 FALSE ALARM12/28/2009 07:40:18
3698 KINSMAN BL 500 514ALE ASYLUM
2009-00371911 EMS ASSIST12/16/2009 22:24:16
MADISON ALRC INCIDENT REPORT 12/16/2009 - 01/06/2010
DISTRICT SECTOR
INCIDENT # DATE TIME INCIDENT TYPE
ESTABLISHMENT ADDRESS
5551 EASTPARK BL 500 520AMERICAN CENTER AMOCO
2009-00374937 CHECK PERSON12/20/2009 02:10:08
414 W GILMAN ST 400 403AMY'S CAFE
2010-00000151 DISTURBANCE CALL01/01/2010 01:58:31
2202 W BROADWAY 300 313ANTLER'S TAVERN
2009-00376455 CHECK PROPERTY12/21/2009 20:03:57
515 COTTAGE GROVE RD 600 613ANTOJITOS EL TORIL
2009-00381514 THEFT FROM AUTO12/27/2009 22:28:56
4141 NAKOOSA TR 600 607APOLLO LIQUORS
2010-00002326 ASSIST FIRE/POLICE01/03/2010 19:13:47
2009-00373306 RETAIL THEFT12/18/2009 13:22:57
2009-00373582 RETAIL THEFT12/18/2009 17:43:47
2009-00379104 VIOLATION OF COURT ORDER12/24/2009 11:31:56
2009-00383064 RETAIL THEFT12/29/2009 16:33:10
2009-00384985 ACCIDENT - PRIVATE PROPERTY12/31/2009 16:12:49
301 S PARK ST 300 305ASIAN MIDWAY FOODS
2010-00004689 SUSPICIOUS PERSON01/06/2010 12:19:59
MADISON ALRC INCIDENT REPORT 12/16/2009 - 01/06/2010
DISTRICT SECTOR
INCIDENT # DATE TIME INCIDENT TYPE
ESTABLISHMENT ADDRESS
5614 SCHROEDER RD 100 114BABE'S GRILL AND BAR
2009-00372909 OMVWI ARREST/INTOXICATED DRIVER12/18/2009 01:54:12
2009-00377082 ASSIST FIRE/POLICE12/22/2009 11:55:16
2009-00377083 PNB/AED RESPONSE12/22/2009 11:55:34
402 STATE ST 400 403BADGER LIQUOR
2009-00378121 THEFT12/23/2009 13:22:17
402 STATE ST 400 403BADGER TASTING ROOM
2009-00378121 THEFT12/23/2009 13:22:17
600 WILLIAMSON ST 400 408BANDUNG RESTAURANT
2009-00372330 PRIVATE PROPERTY PARKING COMPLAINT12/17/2009 12:32:26
600 WILLIAMSON ST 400 408BANGKOK CUISINE
2009-00372330 PRIVATE PROPERTY PARKING COMPLAINT12/17/2009 12:32:26
117 S BUTLER ST 400 406BAYOU NEW ORLEANS STYLE TAVERN
2009-00376346 FRAUD12/21/2009 17:40:50
4722 EAST TOWNE BL 500 517BD'S MONGOLIAN GRILL
2009-00371942 ALARM12/16/2009 23:54:51
2009-00374930 ALARM12/20/2009 02:02:52
2009-00375645 ALARM12/20/2009 23:25:31
MADISON ALRC INCIDENT REPORT 12/16/2009 - 01/06/2010
DISTRICT SECTOR
INCIDENT # DATE TIME INCIDENT TYPE
ESTABLISHMENT ADDRESS
2009 FREEPORT RD 100 105BENNETT'S MEADOWOOD COUNT
2010-00001393 SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE01/02/2010 15:15:35
2010-00003570 PRIVATE PROPERTY PARKING COMPLAINT01/05/2010 08:01:31
601 JUNCTION RD 100 128BIAGGI'S RISTORANTE ITALIANO
2009-00371929 ALARM12/16/2009 23:14:24
2009-00377764 ALARM12/23/2009 03:56:57
2009-00377764 ALARM12/23/2009 03:56:57
610 UNIVERSITY AV 400 403BIG RED'S STEAKS
2010-00000226 INTOXICATED PERSON01/01/2010 02:51:10
2535 UNIVERSITY AV 300 301BLUE MOON
2009-00373974 UNINTENTIONAL 911 CALL12/19/2009 01:32:50
1625 NORTHPORT DR 500 505BLUE PLATE CATERING, INC
2009-00381422 TRAFFIC STOP12/27/2009 19:31:08
2009-00383604 PRIVATE PROPERTY PARKING COMPLAINT12/30/2009 09:17:48
2009-00383715 MISDIALED 911 CALL12/30/2009 11:19:37
2701 MONROE ST 300 302BLUEPHIES
2010-00001372 ACCIDENT - HIT & RUN01/02/2010 14:44:48
MADISON ALRC INCIDENT REPORT 12/16/2009 - 01/06/2010
DISTRICT SECTOR
INCIDENT # DATE TIME INCIDENT TYPE
ESTABLISHMENT ADDRESS
2601 W BELTLINE HY 300 308BONFYRE
2010-00002796 MISDIALED 911 CALL01/04/2010 10:14:56
2009-00372990 FALSE ALARM12/18/2009 06:24:33
2009-00373300 TEST 911 CALL12/18/2009 13:17:25
2009-00377932 MISDIALED 911 CALL12/23/2009 09:42:17
2009-00380235 FALSE ALARM12/26/2009 07:14:01
2009-00384563 DISCONNECTED 911 CALL12/31/2009 08:56:44
2734 E WASHINGTON AV 500 502BOTTLE STOP
2009-00373664 RETAIL THEFT12/18/2009 18:54:34
2009-00382983 CHECK PERSON12/29/2009 15:01:02
2121 EAST SPRINGS DR 500 517BOWL-A-VARD LANES
2010-00003365 FIGHT CALL01/04/2010 22:41:37
2010-00003750 ABANDONED 911 CALL01/05/2010 11:17:45
2009-00373195 TEST 911 CALL12/18/2009 11:11:47
2009-00373862 MISDIALED 911 CALL12/18/2009 22:41:18
2009-00379152 ABANDONED 911 CALL12/24/2009 12:37:49
2009-00382458 DISTURBANCE CALL12/28/2009 23:37:18
MADISON ALRC INCIDENT REPORT 12/16/2009 - 01/06/2010
DISTRICT SECTOR
INCIDENT # DATE TIME INCIDENT TYPE
ESTABLISHMENT ADDRESS
701 E WASHINGTON AV 400 408BRASS RING BAR & RESTAURANT
2009-00381481 TRAFFIC STOP12/27/2009 21:19:28
701 E WASHINGTON AV 400 408BRINK LOUNGE, THE
2009-00381481 TRAFFIC STOP12/27/2009 21:19:28
7 W MAIN ST 400 405BROCACH
2010-00000217 BATTERY01/01/2010 02:45:57
2009-00371949 CHECK PROPERTY12/17/2009 00:08:06
2009-00373965 PC CONVEYANCE/COMMITMENT (CHPTR 51)12/19/2009 01:23:51
704 UNIVERSITY AV 400 402BROTHERS
2010-00000095 UNWANTED PERSON01/01/2010 01:14:18
2010-00000323 THREATS COMPLAINT01/01/2010 04:43:03
2010-00000970 SILENT 911 CALL01/01/2010 22:52:57
2010-00003634 LOST PROPERTY01/05/2010 09:18:56
2009-00376663 ASSIST CITIZEN12/22/2009 01:35:28
2009-00377684 DISTURBANCE CALL12/23/2009 00:28:44
614 N FAIR OAKS AV 600 604BROTHER'S THREE
2009-00381012 FALSE ALARM12/27/2009 06:18:09
MADISON ALRC INCIDENT REPORT 12/16/2009 - 01/06/2010
DISTRICT SECTOR
INCIDENT # DATE TIME INCIDENT TYPE
ESTABLISHMENT ADDRESS
802 REGENT ST 400 404BUCK'S MADISON SQUARE GARDEN
2009-00372050 FALSE ALARM12/17/2009 05:35:23
2009-00379716 FALSE ALARM12/25/2009 10:41:31
240 EAST TOWNE ML 500 515BUFFALO WILD WINGS GRILL & BAR
2009-00372418 SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE12/17/2009 14:23:05
2009-00380833 CHECK PERSON12/26/2009 23:10:34
2009-00382825 PRIVATE PROPERTY PARKING COMPLAINT12/29/2009 11:53:59
543 STATE ST 400 403BURAKA
2009-00385358 INFORMATION12/31/2009 23:03:53
1026 N SHERMAN AV 500 503CAFE LA BELLITALIA
2009-00377839 NON-RESIDENTIAL BURGLARY12/23/2009 08:01:15
111 N BROOM ST 400 405CAPITOL CENTRE FOODS
2010-00002988 QUESTION 911 CALL01/04/2010 14:19:45
2010-00004296 RETAIL THEFT01/05/2010 21:42:15
2010-00004715 PRIVATE PROPERTY PARKING COMPLAINT01/06/2010 12:46:48
2009-00375262 PRIVATE PROPERTY PARKING COMPLAINT12/20/2009 13:55:39
2009-00382863 RETAIL THEFT12/29/2009 12:38:06
MADISON ALRC INCIDENT REPORT 12/16/2009 - 01/06/2010
DISTRICT SECTOR
INCIDENT # DATE TIME INCIDENT TYPE
ESTABLISHMENT ADDRESS
333 W MAIN ST 400 405CAPITOL LAKES INC
2010-00000031 DISCONNECTED 911 CALL01/01/2010 00:27:59
2010-00000222 CHECK PERSON01/01/2010 02:49:48
2009-00377662 CHECK PERSON12/22/2009 23:32:18
418 E WILSON ST 400 406CARDINAL CAFE & BAR
2009-00372913 CHECK PROPERTY12/18/2009 02:00:09
2009-00373930 LIQUOR LAW/BAR CHECK/OTHER12/19/2009 00:27:41
2009-00375713 CHECK PERSON12/21/2009 02:17:56
2009-00380945 BATTERY12/27/2009 02:34:50
2009-00384402 LIQUOR LAW/BAR CHECK/OTHER12/31/2009 01:21:40
703 E JOHNSON ST 400 407CARIBOU TAVERN INC
2009-00372882 EMS ASSIST12/18/2009 00:50:10
2009-00375420 ASSIST FIRE/POLICE12/20/2009 17:51:30
341 STATE ST 400 403CASA DE LARA
2009-00373342 THREATS COMPLAINT12/18/2009 14:14:48
201 STATE ST 400 405CATERING A FRESCO
2010-00004066 CHECK PROPERTY01/05/2010 16:48:41
605 COTTAGE GROVE RD 600 613CG MARATHON
2010-00001154 ACCIDENT - HIT & RUN01/02/2010 09:00:50
MADISON ALRC INCIDENT REPORT 12/16/2009 - 01/06/2010
DISTRICT SECTOR
INCIDENT # DATE TIME INCIDENT TYPE
ESTABLISHMENT ADDRESS
3579 E WASHINGTON AV 600 604CHINA BUFFET
2009-00371609 DISCONNECTED 911 CALL12/16/2009 16:26:32
518 GRAND CANYON DR 100 113CHINA ONE
2010-00003420 CHECK PROPERTY01/05/2010 01:17:28
2009-00380715 ACCIDENT - PRIVATE PROPERTY12/26/2009 19:48:32
658 STATE ST 400 403CHIPOTLE MEXICAN GRILL
2010-00001800 ALARM01/03/2010 01:08:26
2009-00375319 ROBBERY-ARMED12/20/2009 15:18:09
438 GRAND CANYON DR 100 113CHUCK E CHEESE'S
2010-00001474 CHECK PERSON01/02/2010 16:54:08
626 UNIVERSITY AV 400 403CHURCH KEY
2010-00000269 DISTURBANCE CALL01/01/2010 03:30:27
2010-00000432 PHONE CALL01/01/2010 08:15:40
2010-00001690 CHECK PERSON01/02/2010 21:36:34
2010-00001783 CHECK PERSON01/03/2010 00:30:17
2010-00001794 CHECK PERSON01/03/2010 00:48:41
4905 COMMERCIAL AV 600 609CITGO QUICK MART
2009-00371104 ABANDONED 911 CALL12/16/2009 06:01:35
636 STATE ST 400 403CITY BAR AND RESTAURANT
2009-00380169 CHECK PROPERTY12/26/2009 02:18:03
MADISON ALRC INCIDENT REPORT 12/16/2009 - 01/06/2010
DISTRICT SECTOR
INCIDENT # DATE TIME INCIDENT TYPE
ESTABLISHMENT ADDRESS
5 APPLEGATE CT 300 309CLUB 5
2010-00000109 BATTERY01/01/2010 01:25:50
2009-00383871 INFORMATION12/30/2009 13:58:58
1525 N STOUGHTON RD 500 516CLUB LA MARK
2010-00000778 QUESTION 911 CALL01/01/2010 17:33:49
2009-00380117 DISTURBANCE CALL12/26/2009 00:28:25
2009-00380135 DISTURBANCE CALL12/26/2009 01:03:53
232 E OLIN AV 300 310COLISEUM BAR, THE
2010-00001444 INFORMATION01/02/2010 16:15:19
2009-00380641 ACCIDENT - HIT & RUN12/26/2009 18:07:46
508 E WILSON ST 400 406COME BACK IN
2009-00375708 DISTURBANCE CALL12/21/2009 02:09:13
1253 JOHN Q HAMMONS DR 100 127COMFORT SUITES
2010-00001287 ABANDONED 911 CALL01/02/2010 12:59:06
2010-00004631 DISTURBANCE CALL01/06/2010 11:01:23
1 W DAYTON ST 400 406CONCOURSE HOTEL AND GOVERNORS CLUB
2010-00000358 QUESTION 911 CALL01/01/2010 05:48:17
620 S WHITNEY WY 100 113COPPS FOOD CENTER #8114
2009-00377395 SAFETY HAZARD12/22/2009 17:28:58
MADISON ALRC INCIDENT REPORT 12/16/2009 - 01/06/2010
DISTRICT SECTOR
INCIDENT # DATE TIME INCIDENT TYPE
ESTABLISHMENT ADDRESS
6655 MCKEE RD 100 119COPPS FOOD CENTER #8131
2009-00379448 FALSE ALARM12/24/2009 20:30:15
2009-00384669 MISDIALED 911 CALL12/31/2009 11:16:41
2502 SHOPKO DR 500 513COPPS FOOD CENTER #8178
2009-00384699 ABANDONED 911 CALL12/31/2009 11:45:39
261 JUNCTION RD 100 128COPPS FOOD CENTER #8179
2009-00376973 ACCIDENT - PRIVATE PROPERTY12/22/2009 10:04:26
2009-00382660 FRAUD12/29/2009 08:31:30
1312 S PARK ST 300 306COPPS FOOD CENTER #8183
2010-00003113 RETAIL THEFT01/04/2010 16:32:00
2010-00003137 RETAIL THEFT01/04/2010 16:53:46
2010-00003236 RETAIL THEFT01/04/2010 18:43:59
2009-00371611 PRIVATE PROPERTY PARKING COMPLAINT12/16/2009 16:31:35
2009-00372589 PC CONVEYANCE/COMMITMENT (CHPTR 51)12/17/2009 17:29:18
2009-00376374 RETAIL THEFT12/21/2009 18:12:47
2009-00376475 INFORMATION12/21/2009 20:27:19
2009-00378321 RETAIL THEFT12/23/2009 16:24:44
2009-00384537 PRIVATE PROPERTY PARKING COMPLAINT12/31/2009 08:11:04
MADISON ALRC INCIDENT REPORT 12/16/2009 - 01/06/2010
DISTRICT SECTOR
INCIDENT # DATE TIME INCIDENT TYPE
ESTABLISHMENT ADDRESS
4601 COTTAGE GROVE RD 600 614COTTAGE GROVE RD QUIK MART
2010-00003833 ASSIST CITIZEN01/05/2010 13:22:38
4402 E WASHINGTON AV 500 518CROWNE PLAZA MADISON
2010-00001551 DISTURBANCE CALL01/02/2010 18:38:34
2009-00376585 ASSIST/FOLLOW UP12/21/2009 23:19:16
2009-00377569 SAFETY HAZARD12/22/2009 21:15:03
2301 COMMERCIAL AV 500 501DEON'S BP
2009-00372269 TRAFFIC STOP12/17/2009 11:26:51
2009-00374665 CHECK PERSON12/19/2009 20:34:02
2009-00384234 INTOXICATED PERSON12/30/2009 20:43:04
2110 ATWOOD AV 400 410DOBHAN RESTAURANT
2010-00000802 FALSE ALARM01/01/2010 18:12:40
317 N FRANCES ST 400 403DOTTY DUMPLING'S DOWRY
2009-00380941 TRAFFIC INCIDENT12/27/2009 02:26:29
13 ATLAS CT 600 611DREAM LANES
2009-00371912 DAMAGED PROPERTY COMPLAINT12/16/2009 22:24:16
2009-00374378 THEFT FROM AUTO12/19/2009 14:49:32
4818 DUTCH MILL RD 600 619DUTCH MILL SPORTS CLUB
2010-00000071 DISTURBANCE CALL01/01/2010 01:02:57
2010-00004012 ASSIST/FOLLOW UP01/05/2010 15:59:57
MADISON ALRC INCIDENT REPORT 12/16/2009 - 01/06/2010
DISTRICT SECTOR
INCIDENT # DATE TIME INCIDENT TYPE
ESTABLISHMENT ADDRESS
3859 E WASHINGTON AV 600 605EAST WASHINGTON MOBIL
2010-00000666 CHECK PERSON01/01/2010 14:17:51
2009-00371411 ASSIST CITIZEN12/16/2009 13:16:22
2009-00384821 DISCONNECTED 911 CALL12/31/2009 13:45:50
554 W MAIN ST 400 404ECHO TAP
2010-00000976 INFORMATION01/01/2010 23:07:58
2010-00003748 CHECK PERSON01/05/2010 11:15:12
2010-00003901 PHONE CALL01/05/2010 14:37:08
2009-00385053 TRAFFIC STOP12/31/2009 17:21:13
1000 EDGEWOOD COLLEGE DR 300 302EDGEWOOD COLLEGE
2009-00373690 QUESTION 911 CALL12/18/2009 19:21:53
2009-00376149 SILENT 911 CALL12/21/2009 14:32:06
744 WILLIAMSON ST 400 408ELDORADO GRILL
2009-00378348 DISCONNECTED 911 CALL12/23/2009 16:56:06
601 JUNCTION RD 100 128ENO VINO
2009-00371929 ALARM12/16/2009 23:14:24
2009-00377764 ALARM12/23/2009 03:56:57
2009-00377764 ALARM12/23/2009 03:56:57
MADISON ALRC INCIDENT REPORT 12/16/2009 - 01/06/2010
DISTRICT SECTOR
INCIDENT # DATE TIME INCIDENT TYPE
ESTABLISHMENT ADDRESS
1025 N SHERMAN AV 500 503ESQUIRE CLUB
2009-00384533 NON-RESIDENTIAL BURGLARY12/31/2009 08:06:03
514 E WILSON ST 400 406ESSEN HAUS
2009-00383439 TRAFFIC STOP12/30/2009 01:37:21
3505 E WASHINGTON AV 600 604EW MOBIL
2010-00004564 CHECK PERSON01/06/2010 09:30:28
2010-00004565 ASSIST CITIZEN01/06/2010 09:33:20
2009-00374268 ABANDONED 911 CALL12/19/2009 12:03:42
900 S PARK ST 300 306FAMOUS DAVES RESTAURANT
2010-00002284 TRAFFIC STOP01/03/2010 18:05:17
2009-00377497 ACCIDENT W/ INJURIES12/22/2009 19:29:13
1701 MOORLAND RD 300 312FARM TAVERN
2009-00373109 THEFT FROM AUTO12/18/2009 09:32:22
555 STATE ST 400 403FAT SANDWICH COMPANY
2010-00001566 ON STREET PARKING COMPLAINT01/02/2010 18:55:56
2009-00372173 FALSE ALARM12/17/2009 09:44:46
14 W MIFFLIN ST 400 406FLAVOR OF INDIA
2010-00004629 NON-URGENT NOTIFICATIONS01/06/2010 10:59:07
MADISON ALRC INCIDENT REPORT 12/16/2009 - 01/06/2010
DISTRICT SECTOR
INCIDENT # DATE TIME INCIDENT TYPE
ESTABLISHMENT ADDRESS
626 UNIVERSITY AV 400 403FOOD MARKET
2010-00000269 DISTURBANCE CALL01/01/2010 03:30:27
2010-00000432 PHONE CALL01/01/2010 08:15:40
2010-00001690 CHECK PERSON01/02/2010 21:36:34
2010-00001783 CHECK PERSON01/03/2010 00:30:17
2010-00001794 CHECK PERSON01/03/2010 00:48:41
2424 UNIVERSITY AV 300 301FRANCIE'S THE INNTOWNER
2010-00002524 THEFT01/03/2010 23:50:32
2009-00371428 PRIVATE PROPERTY PARKING COMPLAINT12/16/2009 13:34:01
2009-00373470 THEFT12/18/2009 16:09:20
2009-00376152 PRIVATE PROPERTY PARKING COMPLAINT12/21/2009 14:35:38
121 W MAIN ST 400 405FREQUENCY, THE
2009-00375855 TOWED VEH/ABANDONMENT12/21/2009 08:48:12
227 STATE ST 400 405FRESCO
2010-00000740 FALSE ALARM01/01/2010 16:19:27
117 STATE ST 400 405FRIDA MEXICAN GRILL
2009-00374847 DISTURBANCE CALL12/20/2009 00:03:08
2009-00380709 DISTURBANCE CALL12/26/2009 19:40:48
MADISON ALRC INCIDENT REPORT 12/16/2009 - 01/06/2010
DISTRICT SECTOR
INCIDENT # DATE TIME INCIDENT TYPE
ESTABLISHMENT ADDRESS
1109 FOURIER DR 100 127GEORGE'S CHOPHOUSE
2010-00001243 CHECK PERSON01/02/2010 11:45:56
2009-00373121 SILENT 911 CALL12/18/2009 09:52:35
123 E DOTY ST 400 405GREAT DANE PUB AND BREWING CO
2010-00002516 ACCIDENT - HIT & RUN01/03/2010 23:33:14
2010-00003890 THEFT01/05/2010 14:24:42
2009-00373937 LIQUOR LAW/BAR CHECK/OTHER12/19/2009 00:42:29
914 REGENT ST 400 402GREENBUSH BAR
2010-00001531 ACCIDENT W/ INJURIES01/02/2010 18:14:10
1326 S MIDVALE BL 100 106GUANAJUATO SUPERMERCADO
2009-00376765 ABANDONED 911 CALL12/22/2009 06:14:51
2009-00378591 DISCONNECTED 911 CALL12/23/2009 19:44:40
2009-00381285 ABANDONED 911 CALL12/27/2009 16:09:51
425 STATE ST 400 403HAWK'S
2009-00374938 NOISE COMPLAINT12/20/2009 02:12:19
701 E WASHINGTON AV 400 408HIGH NOON SALOON
2009-00381481 TRAFFIC STOP12/27/2009 21:19:28
MADISON ALRC INCIDENT REPORT 12/16/2009 - 01/06/2010
DISTRICT SECTOR
INCIDENT # DATE TIME INCIDENT TYPE
ESTABLISHMENT ADDRESS
9 E WILSON ST 400 405HILTON MADISON AT MONONA TERRACE
2010-00002715 PRIVATE PROPERTY PARKING COMPLAINT01/04/2010 08:29:20
2009-00374671 DISCONNECTED 911 CALL12/19/2009 20:37:54
2009-00376210 FOUND PROPERTY12/21/2009 15:34:51
2009-00384846 PRIVATE PROPERTY PARKING COMPLAINT12/31/2009 14:07:28
722 JOHN NOLEN DR 300 313HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS OF MADISON
2010-00004141 ACCIDENT-MV/DEER01/05/2010 18:08:01
2009-00384568 UNINTENTIONAL 911 CALL12/31/2009 09:02:27
2639 EAST SPRINGS DR 500 517HOOTERS OF EAST MADISON
2009-00384175 ACCIDENT - HIT & RUN12/30/2009 19:18:52
3900 DEMPSEY RD 600 613HORSESHOE BAR
2010-00000450 BATTERY01/01/2010 08:39:46
3801 E WASHINGTON AV 600 605HY-VEE MADISON
2010-00000046 CHECK PERSON01/01/2010 00:38:56
2010-00001524 ALARM01/02/2010 18:10:48
2010-00002305 RETAIL THEFT01/03/2010 18:30:33
2010-00003766 INFORMATION01/05/2010 11:41:19
2010-00004712 INFORMATION01/06/2010 12:40:49
2009-00373462 THEFT12/18/2009 16:02:50
MADISON ALRC INCIDENT REPORT 12/16/2009 - 01/06/2010
DISTRICT SECTOR
INCIDENT # DATE TIME INCIDENT TYPE
ESTABLISHMENT ADDRESS
22 S CARROLL ST 400 405INN ON THE PARK
2010-00001082 CHECK PERSON01/02/2010 03:38:23
2009-00378463 FOUND PROPERTY12/23/2009 18:19:10
2009-00380215 ASSIST FIRE/POLICE12/26/2009 04:54:12
317 STATE ST 400 403IRISH PUB
2009-00374959 ABANDONED 911 CALL12/20/2009 02:56:26
2009-00385394 SILENT 911 CALL12/31/2009 23:44:57
674 S WHITNEY WY 100 113J.T. WHITNEY'S BREWPUB & EATERY
2009-00371399 DISCONNECTED 911 CALL12/16/2009 12:57:39
674 S WHITNEY WY 100 113J.T. WHITNEY'S PUB & BREWERY
2009-00371399 DISCONNECTED 911 CALL12/16/2009 12:57:39
620 UNIVERSITY AV 400 403JOHNNY O'S RESTAURANT AND BAR
2010-00000197 INTOXICATED PERSON01/01/2010 02:29:59
2010-00000246 DISTURBANCE CALL01/01/2010 03:10:52
1210 WILLIAMSON ST 400 408JOLLY BOB'S
2010-00000352 DISTURBANCE CALL01/01/2010 05:34:23
2010-00000404 ASSIST CITIZEN01/01/2010 07:24:39
4222 E WASHINGTON AV 500 518K & J FOODS
2009-00379539 TRAFFIC STOP12/25/2009 00:23:17
2009-00381659 ABANDONED 911 CALL12/28/2009 03:51:52
MADISON ALRC INCIDENT REPORT 12/16/2009 - 01/06/2010
DISTRICT SECTOR
INCIDENT # DATE TIME INCIDENT TYPE
ESTABLISHMENT ADDRESS
901 S GAMMON RD 100 115KELLEY'S MARKET
2009-00371607 ABANDONED 911 CALL12/16/2009 16:25:03
2009-00376801 DISTURBANCE CALL12/22/2009 06:59:32
515 S PARK ST 300 305LA HACIENDA RESTAURANT
2009-00372921 MISDIALED 911 CALL12/18/2009 02:14:26
2009-00375709 AGGRAVATED BATTERY12/21/2009 02:13:13
2009-00376544 ACCIDENT - HIT & RUN12/21/2009 22:10:22
4512 E WASHINGTON AV 500 518LA HISPANA
2009-00381983 THEFT FROM AUTO12/28/2009 13:20:56
6644 ODANA RD 100 113LA MESTIZA MEXICAN CUISINE
2009-00377997 ABANDONED 911 CALL12/23/2009 11:19:36
2608 E WASHINGTON AV 500 502LA RAZA GROCERY
2009-00374248 PRIVATE PROPERTY PARKING COMPLAINT12/19/2009 11:39:23
2009-00380413 PRIVATE PROPERTY PARKING COMPLAINT12/26/2009 13:04:09
940 WILLIAMSON ST 400 408LA ROCCA'S PIZZERIA
2010-00001043 SILENT 911 CALL01/02/2010 01:45:41
2505 MONROE ST 300 302LAUREL TAVERN
2009-00378078 SILENT 911 CALL12/23/2009 12:49:07
MADISON ALRC INCIDENT REPORT 12/16/2009 - 01/06/2010
DISTRICT SECTOR
INCIDENT # DATE TIME INCIDENT TYPE
ESTABLISHMENT ADDRESS
461 W GILMAN ST 400 403LAVA LOUNGE
2009-00374806 FIGHT CALL12/19/2009 23:10:17
2009-00383324 INFORMATION12/29/2009 22:23:05
7475 MINERAL POINT RD 100 124LEE'S GARDEN
2010-00003516 NON-RESIDENTIAL BURGLARY01/05/2010 06:22:54
2009-00375879 NON-RESIDENTIAL BURGLARY12/21/2009 09:17:46
2009-00385362 ASSIST CITIZEN12/31/2009 23:07:49
439 GRAND CANYON DR 100 113LEGENDS UNLIMITED
2010-00000262 ACCIDENT - HIT & RUN01/01/2010 03:26:43
25 N PINCKNEY ST 400 406L'ETOILE
2009-00384014 MISDIALED 911 CALL12/30/2009 16:11:25
4 COLLINS CT 600 620LIBERTY STATION
2010-00000267 ACCIDENT - PROPERTY DAMAGE01/01/2010 03:28:14
2009-00380159 TRAFFIC STOP12/26/2009 02:01:05
2009-00382029 JUVENILE COMPLAINT12/28/2009 14:06:08
1405 EMIL ST 300 308LICARI'S TAVERN
2009-00375546 LIQUOR LAW/BAR CHECK/OTHER12/20/2009 20:41:08
MADISON ALRC INCIDENT REPORT 12/16/2009 - 01/06/2010
DISTRICT SECTOR
INCIDENT # DATE TIME INCIDENT TYPE
ESTABLISHMENT ADDRESS
1810 ROTH ST 500 503LOCKER ROOM
2009-00374024 BATTERY12/19/2009 03:09:48
2009-00381546 THEFT12/27/2009 23:17:03
2009-00385233 INFORMATION12/31/2009 20:51:28
MADISON ALRC INCIDENT REPORT 12/16/2009 - 01/06/2010
DISTRICT SECTOR
INCIDENT # DATE TIME INCIDENT TYPE
ESTABLISHMENT ADDRESS
2500 UNIVERSITY AV 300 301LOMBARDINO'S
2010-00002648 TOWED VEHICLE01/04/2010 06:40:39
2010-00003525 TOWED VEHICLE01/05/2010 06:41:09
2010-00004480 TOWED VEHICLE01/06/2010 06:45:59
2009-00371111 TOWED VEHICLE12/16/2009 06:40:12
2009-00371113 TOWED VEHICLE12/16/2009 06:41:31
2009-00372066 TOWED VEHICLE12/17/2009 06:39:58
2009-00372997 TOWED VEHICLE12/18/2009 06:48:05
2009-00375776 TOWED VEHICLE12/21/2009 06:42:35
2009-00376783 TOWED VEHICLE12/22/2009 06:37:34
2009-00377791 TOWED VEHICLE12/23/2009 06:38:50
2009-00381702 TOWED VEHICLE12/28/2009 07:00:35
2009-00382610 TOWED VEHICLE12/29/2009 06:51:28
2009-00383519 TOWED VEHICLE12/30/2009 06:53:17
1421 REGENT ST 300 303LUCKY'S BAR AND GRILLE
2009-00377542 CHECK PROPERTY12/22/2009 20:39:01
2009-00382470 LIQUOR LAW/BAR CHECK/OTHER12/28/2009 23:53:53
MADISON ALRC INCIDENT REPORT 12/16/2009 - 01/06/2010
DISTRICT SECTOR
INCIDENT # DATE TIME INCIDENT TYPE
ESTABLISHMENT ADDRESS
122 STATE ST 400 406MAD CITY CRAB HOUSE
2009-00377954 UNWANTED PERSON12/23/2009 10:09:00
2009-00379363 INFORMATION12/24/2009 18:03:54
2009-00379738 UNWANTED PERSON12/25/2009 11:33:35
1901 S PARK ST 300 310MADISON BAZAAR
2009-00384210 CHECK PERSON12/30/2009 20:14:18
2009-00384237 CHECK PERSON12/30/2009 20:46:48
5045 EASTPARK BL 500 520MADISON CAMBRIA SUITES
2009-00371527 DISCONNECTED 911 CALL12/16/2009 15:11:30
2920 N SHERMAN AV 500 504MADISON MALLARDS
2009-00382583 ALARM12/29/2009 04:57:42
119 KING ST 400 405MADISON'S
2010-00000161 DISTURBANCE CALL01/01/2010 02:08:19
2009-00373929 LIQUOR LAW/BAR CHECK/OTHER12/19/2009 00:26:38
2009-00377392 INFORMATION12/22/2009 17:25:38
2009-00380928 DISTURBANCE CALL12/27/2009 01:48:05
6713 ODANA RD 100 113MAHARAJA-RESTAURANT
2009-00375217 RESIDENTIAL BURGLARY12/20/2009 12:49:20
380 W WASHINGTON AV 400 405MAHARANI INDIAN RESTAURANT
2009-00382174 CIVIL DISPUTE12/28/2009 16:28:20
MADISON ALRC INCIDENT REPORT 12/16/2009 - 01/06/2010
DISTRICT SECTOR
INCIDENT # DATE TIME INCIDENT TYPE
ESTABLISHMENT ADDRESS
627 W MAIN ST 400 404MAIN DEPOT
2010-00004379 NOISE COMPLAINT01/06/2010 01:03:01
2009-00375663 NOISE COMPLAINT12/21/2009 00:00:20
115 KING ST 400 405MAJESTIC THEATRE
2010-00000105 FIGHT CALL01/01/2010 01:23:56
2009-00374927 AGGRAVATED BATTERY12/20/2009 02:00:11
424 N PINCKNEY ST 400 406MANSION HILL INN
2010-00001655 SILENT 911 CALL01/02/2010 20:54:46
312 E MIFFLIN ST 400 406MARKET BASKET
2009-00372975 NON-RESIDENTIAL BURGLARY12/18/2009 05:23:39
223 N FRANCES ST 400 404MARSH SHAPIROS NITTY GRITTY
2009-00374815 DISTURBANCE CALL12/19/2009 23:20:02
2509 PERRY ST 300 309MAYFLOWER HOTEL & LOUNGE
2009-00375281 DISCONNECTED 911 CALL12/20/2009 14:24:25
600 WILLIAMSON ST 400 408MEKONG RESTAURANT
2009-00372330 PRIVATE PROPERTY PARKING COMPLAINT12/17/2009 12:32:26
1417 NORTHPORT DR 500 505MERCADO JUAREZ LLC
2009-00371301 ASSIST FIRE/POLICE12/16/2009 11:14:56
1524 WILLIAMSON ST 400 410MICKEY'S TAVERN
2010-00000115 UNWANTED PERSON01/01/2010 01:29:42
2009-00380105 DISTURBANCE CALL12/25/2009 23:54:35
MADISON ALRC INCIDENT REPORT 12/16/2009 - 01/06/2010
DISTRICT SECTOR
INCIDENT # DATE TIME INCIDENT TYPE
ESTABLISHMENT ADDRESS
6702 MINERAL POINT RD 100 112MINERAL POINT QUICK MART
2009-00373299 JUVENILE COMPLAINT12/18/2009 13:16:35
MADISON ALRC INCIDENT REPORT 12/16/2009 - 01/06/2010
DISTRICT SECTOR
INCIDENT # DATE TIME INCIDENT TYPE
ESTABLISHMENT ADDRESS
8230 WATTS RD 100 129MOBIL MART
2010-00000981 ALARM01/01/2010 23:19:09
2010-00001175 ACCIDENT - PROPERTY DAMAGE01/02/2010 09:39:45
2010-00002289 TRAFFIC STOP01/03/2010 18:16:28
2010-00003447 CHECK PERSON01/05/2010 02:39:35
2010-00004318 ASSIST CITIZEN01/05/2010 22:21:24
2009-00372329 RETAIL THEFT12/17/2009 12:30:49
2009-00372897 UNWANTED PERSON12/18/2009 01:27:42
2009-00374818 RETAIL THEFT12/19/2009 23:21:20
2009-00376562 CHECK PERSON12/21/2009 22:42:02
2009-00376586 CIVIL DISPUTE12/21/2009 23:20:01
2009-00377278 FRAUD12/22/2009 15:39:47
2009-00380736 CHECK PERSON12/26/2009 20:18:28
2009-00381561 TRAFFIC INCIDENT12/27/2009 23:38:32
2009-00381881 THREATS COMPLAINT12/28/2009 10:58:05
2009-00382945 THEFT12/29/2009 14:11:39
2009-00382946 THEFT12/29/2009 14:12:12
MADISON ALRC INCIDENT REPORT 12/16/2009 - 01/06/2010
DISTRICT SECTOR
INCIDENT # DATE TIME INCIDENT TYPE
ESTABLISHMENT ADDRESS
8230 WATTS RD 100 129MOBIL MART
2009-00385046 ALARM12/31/2009 17:16:19
4601 VERONA RD 100 104MOBIL VERONA ROAD
2010-00001900 FALSE ALARM01/03/2010 05:05:44
2009-00373775 ASSIST CITIZEN12/18/2009 20:53:47
523 STATE ST 400 403MONDAYS
2009-00374871 DISTURBANCE CALL12/20/2009 00:34:25
2009-00374906 DISTURBANCE CALL12/20/2009 01:24:02
2009-00380882 CHECK PERSON12/27/2009 00:22:44
2009-00382500 ASSIST FIRE/POLICE12/29/2009 00:49:53
2009-00382501 EMS ASSIST12/29/2009 00:50:42
2009-00383358 UNWANTED PERSON12/29/2009 23:20:32
MADISON ALRC INCIDENT REPORT 12/16/2009 - 01/06/2010
DISTRICT SECTOR
INCIDENT # DATE TIME INCIDENT TYPE
ESTABLISHMENT ADDRESS
1 JOHN NOLEN DR 400 405MONONA CATERING
2010-00001789 TRAFFIC INCIDENT01/03/2010 00:40:35
2010-00001801 TRAFFIC INCIDENT01/03/2010 01:11:32
2010-00001904 TRAFFIC INCIDENT01/03/2010 05:15:55
2009-00374345 PRIVATE PROPERTY PARKING COMPLAINT12/19/2009 13:50:01
2009-00377025 SILENT 911 CALL12/22/2009 10:57:51
2009-00383816 TRAFFIC STOP12/30/2009 12:41:44
2009-00385181 PLAYING W/TELEPHONE 911 CALL12/31/2009 19:42:48
4624 MONONA DR 600 613MONONA MARKET
2009-00383928 SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE12/30/2009 14:50:54
807 S GAMMON RD 100 114MUNDO LATINO
2010-00003045 ACCIDENT - PROPERTY DAMAGE01/04/2010 15:22:50
3737 E WASHINGTON AV 600 605MURPHY'S TAVERN
2010-00000152 FIGHT CALL01/01/2010 01:59:21
2010-00003424 CHECK PROPERTY01/05/2010 01:37:57
2009-00374846 PC CONVEYANCE/COMMITMENT (CHPTR 51)12/20/2009 00:01:55
2009-00378827 INFORMATION12/24/2009 01:28:05
2009-00379681 NON-RESIDENTIAL BURGLARY12/25/2009 09:39:11
MADISON ALRC INCIDENT REPORT 12/16/2009 - 01/06/2010
DISTRICT SECTOR
INCIDENT # DATE TIME INCIDENT TYPE
ESTABLISHMENT ADDRESS
508 STATE ST 400 403NADIA'S
2009-00377539 BATTERY12/22/2009 20:37:07
2009-00378252 ASSIST/FOLLOW UP12/23/2009 15:21:39
211 KING ST 400 405NATT SPIEL
2010-00004370 ASSIST CITIZEN01/06/2010 00:31:51
226 STATE ST 400 406NICK'S RESTAURANT
2009-00373770 UNWANTED PERSON12/18/2009 20:46:54
232 STATE ST 400 406NOODLES & COMPANY
2010-00000019 DISTURBANCE CALL01/01/2010 00:17:07
2010-00002117 SAFETY HAZARD01/03/2010 14:12:54
2009-00373063 NON-RESIDENTIAL BURGLARY12/18/2009 08:46:24
1423 NORTHPORT DR 500 505NORTHPORT SHELL
2010-00003392 MISDIALED 911 CALL01/04/2010 23:37:19
2009-00381243 CHECK PERSON12/27/2009 15:04:32
224 OHIO AV 600 601OHIO TAVERN
2009-00377451 ASSIST FIRE/POLICE12/22/2009 18:38:54
724 S GAMMON RD 100 123OLD TOWN PUB
2009-00371980 LIQUOR LAW/BAR CHECK/OTHER12/17/2009 01:31:35
2009-00371999 DISTURBANCE CALL12/17/2009 02:09:02
MADISON ALRC INCIDENT REPORT 12/16/2009 - 01/06/2010
DISTRICT SECTOR
INCIDENT # DATE TIME INCIDENT TYPE
ESTABLISHMENT ADDRESS
7017 MINERAL POINT RD 100 124OLIVE GARDEN ITALIAN RESTAURANT
2010-00002722 01/04/2010 08:34:20
2009-00382219 ACCIDENT - PRIVATE PROPERTY12/28/2009 17:16:37
2201 S PARK ST 300 310OPEN PANTRY
2009-00376286 INFORMATION12/21/2009 16:45:08
2009-00378147 THEFT12/23/2009 13:43:46
2009-00382010 ROBBERY-ARMED12/28/2009 13:50:15
2009-00382900 INFORMATION12/29/2009 13:24:19
2009-00383925 CHECK PROPERTY12/30/2009 14:46:21
2009-00385229 TRAFFIC STOP12/31/2009 20:45:13
2703 W BELTLINE HY 300 308OPEN PANTRY #1200
2009-00372958 ALARM12/18/2009 03:51:37
2009-00377107 DISTURBANCE CALL12/22/2009 12:18:14
1412 PFLAUM RD 600 616OPEN PANTRY #1215
2009-00380623 MISDIALED 911 CALL12/26/2009 17:37:08
2009-00380739 ALARM12/26/2009 20:23:26
2009-00381630 ASSIST FIRE/POLICE12/28/2009 02:25:35
MADISON ALRC INCIDENT REPORT 12/16/2009 - 01/06/2010
DISTRICT SECTOR
INCIDENT # DATE TIME INCIDENT TYPE
ESTABLISHMENT ADDRESS
1401 REGENT ST 300 303OPEN PANTRY FOOD MART #705
2010-00004735 LOST PROPERTY01/06/2010 13:01:57
2009-00373318 QUESTION 911 CALL12/18/2009 13:43:46
2009-00374881 RETAIL THEFT12/20/2009 00:43:15
2009-00383321 ROBBERY-ARMED12/29/2009 22:17:53
4126 E WASHINGTON AV 500 518OYSY LLC
2009-00378630 MISDIALED 911 CALL12/23/2009 20:24:17
131 W WILSON ST 400 405PAISAN'S RESTAURANT
2009-00375965 TEST 911 CALL12/21/2009 10:57:37
2009-00379575 CHECK PERSON12/25/2009 02:12:30
3179 MUIR FIELD RD 100 121PARADISE LIQUORS
2009-00377486 SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE12/22/2009 19:16:52
2009-00378944 NON-RESIDENTIAL BURGLARY12/24/2009 06:48:32
2009-00379247 INFORMATION12/24/2009 14:52:43
119 W MAIN ST 400 405PARADISE LOUNGE
2009-00381028 NON-RESIDENTIAL BURGLARY12/27/2009 07:08:51
2009-00381572 BATTERY12/28/2009 00:14:13
MADISON ALRC INCIDENT REPORT 12/16/2009 - 01/06/2010
DISTRICT SECTOR
INCIDENT # DATE TIME INCIDENT TYPE
ESTABLISHMENT ADDRESS
950 S PARK ST 300 306PARK STREET MINI MART
2010-00001939 TOWED VEHICLE01/03/2010 07:47:17
2009-00374476 CHECK PERSON12/19/2009 16:48:48
2009-00375934 PRIVATE PROPERTY PARKING COMPLAINT12/21/2009 10:20:27
2009-00381770 LOST PROPERTY12/28/2009 08:44:22
316 STATE ST 400 403PARTHENON GYROS RESTAURANT
2009-00372904 CHECK PERSON12/18/2009 01:43:59
2009-00381608 UNINTENTIONAL 911 CALL12/28/2009 01:52:32
670 N MIDVALE BL 100 101PASQUAL'S HILLDALE
2009-00373896 ALARM12/18/2009 23:29:15
2534 MONROE ST 300 302PASQUAL'S ON MONROE
2009-00378843 ALARM12/24/2009 02:11:27
212 STATE ST 400 406PAUL'S CLUB
2010-00000294 DISTURBANCE CALL01/01/2010 04:03:52
2009-00374897 BATTERY12/20/2009 01:14:50
MADISON ALRC INCIDENT REPORT 12/16/2009 - 01/06/2010
DISTRICT SECTOR
INCIDENT # DATE TIME INCIDENT TYPE
ESTABLISHMENT ADDRESS
4402 E BUCKEYE RD 600 614PDQ FOOD STORE #115
2010-00000738 CHECK PERSON01/01/2010 16:14:01
2010-00001039 UNWANTED PERSON01/02/2010 01:28:48
2010-00002644 ASSIST CITIZEN01/04/2010 06:30:39
2010-00002827 PRIVATE PROPERTY PARKING COMPLAINT01/04/2010 11:02:37
2010-00004220 TRAFFIC ARREST01/05/2010 19:52:34
2009-00372164 PRIVATE PROPERTY PARKING COMPLAINT12/17/2009 09:33:12
2009-00376911 ACCIDENT - PROPERTY DAMAGE12/22/2009 09:03:04
2009-00377459 ASSIST CITIZEN12/22/2009 18:47:00
2009-00377653 ASSIST CITIZEN12/22/2009 23:20:29
2009-00382545 ASSIST CITIZEN12/29/2009 02:18:21
2009-00382705 PRIVATE PROPERTY PARKING COMPLAINT12/29/2009 09:36:47
MADISON ALRC INCIDENT REPORT 12/16/2009 - 01/06/2010
DISTRICT SECTOR
INCIDENT # DATE TIME INCIDENT TYPE
ESTABLISHMENT ADDRESS
1434 NORTHPORT DR 500 508PDQ STORE #109
2010-00004154 ACCIDENT - PROPERTY DAMAGE01/05/2010 18:20:19
2010-00004155 ACCIDENT - PROPERTY DAMAGE01/05/2010 18:21:01
2010-00004181 DISTURBANCE CALL01/05/2010 18:53:30
2009-00374600 PRIVATE PROPERTY PARKING COMPLAINT12/19/2009 19:29:27
2009-00376623 EMS ASSIST12/22/2009 00:32:24
2009-00379488 INFORMATION12/24/2009 21:51:30
2009-00383270 ROBBERY-ARMED12/29/2009 20:53:40
4202 MILWAUKEE ST 600 608PDQ STORE #114
2009-00380686 ACCIDENT - HIT & RUN12/26/2009 19:09:51
6702 RAYMOND RD 100 123PDQ STORE #116
2009-00379396 DISCONNECTED 911 CALL12/24/2009 18:53:29
2009-00380666 STOLEN AUTO12/26/2009 18:26:52
MADISON ALRC INCIDENT REPORT 12/16/2009 - 01/06/2010
DISTRICT SECTOR
INCIDENT # DATE TIME INCIDENT TYPE
ESTABLISHMENT ADDRESS
2538 FISH HATCHERY RD 300 308PDQ STORE #117
2010-00001155 ACCIDENT - HIT & RUN01/02/2010 09:02:51
2010-00001375 UNWANTED PERSON01/02/2010 14:46:48
2009-00374018 CHECK PERSON12/19/2009 02:53:42
2009-00375139 TRESPASSING COMPLAINT12/20/2009 10:05:15
2009-00375256 UNWANTED PERSON12/20/2009 13:43:43
2009-00376811 CHECK PROPERTY12/22/2009 07:17:54
2009-00380010 ASSIST CITIZEN12/25/2009 20:13:53
2009-00380761 TRESPASSING COMPLAINT12/26/2009 20:50:12
2009-00383381 ASSIST CITIZEN12/29/2009 23:52:01
2009-00383410 UNWANTED PERSON12/30/2009 00:43:13
2009-00383590 PRIVATE PROPERTY PARKING COMPLAINT12/30/2009 09:02:16
2009-00384452 ASSIST CITIZEN12/31/2009 03:39:41
2009-00385384 TRAFFIC STOP12/31/2009 23:40:02
7502 MINERAL POINT RD 100 125PDQ STORE #120
2009-00377342 ACCIDENT - PRIVATE PROPERTY12/22/2009 16:46:24
2009-00377666 DISTURBANCE CALL12/22/2009 23:39:50
MADISON ALRC INCIDENT REPORT 12/16/2009 - 01/06/2010
DISTRICT SECTOR
INCIDENT # DATE TIME INCIDENT TYPE
ESTABLISHMENT ADDRESS
2402 W BROADWAY 300 313PDQ STORE #122
2009-00380274 PRIVATE PROPERTY PARKING COMPLAINT12/26/2009 09:42:46
7717 MINERAL POINT RD 100 124PDQ STORE #124
2010-00004208 INFORMATION01/05/2010 19:34:43
1625 N STOUGHTON RD 500 516PDQ STORE #125
2009-00384463 INJURED PERSON12/31/2009 04:23:50
2601 FISH HATCHERY RD 300 309PDQ STORE #129
2010-00001239 EMS ASSIST01/02/2010 11:39:52
2010-00004512 TOWED VEHICLE01/06/2010 08:03:42
2010-00004514 TOWED VEHICLE01/06/2010 08:05:10
2009-00376521 ABANDONED 911 CALL12/21/2009 21:33:11
2009-00383388 THEFT12/30/2009 00:12:02
4741 LIEN RD 600 605PDQ STORE #130
2009-00374690 CHECK PERSON12/19/2009 21:01:30
401 N THIRD ST 500 501PDQ STORE #135
2010-00001341 ANNOYING/OBSCENE PHONE CALLS01/02/2010 13:57:34
2010-00004106 TRAFFIC STOP01/05/2010 17:21:45
3555 E WASHINGTON AV 600 604PEDRO'S
2009-00383393 ACCIDENT - HIT & RUN12/30/2009 00:16:38
MADISON ALRC INCIDENT REPORT 12/16/2009 - 01/06/2010
DISTRICT SECTOR
INCIDENT # DATE TIME INCIDENT TYPE
ESTABLISHMENT ADDRESS
499 D'ONOFRIO DR 100 124PEDRO'S MEXICAN RESTAURANTE
2009-00371258 ABANDONED 911 CALL12/16/2009 10:15:42
2817 N SHERMAN AV 500 504PIERCE'S NORTHSIDE MARKET
2009-00380491 THEFT12/26/2009 15:19:45
2009-00384765 ASSIST FIRE/POLICE12/31/2009 12:42:48
5706 RAYMOND RD 100 116PIZZA EXTREME & PIZZA PIT
2009-00372760 ACCIDENT - HIT & RUN12/17/2009 20:56:12
7440 MINERAL POINT RD 100 125PIZZA HUT
2009-00376318 ACCIDENT - PROPERTY DAMAGE12/21/2009 17:18:47
6654 MINERAL POINT RD 100 112PIZZA OVEN WEST
2009-00382743 SERVING LEGAL PAPERS12/29/2009 10:24:05
7601 MINERAL POINT RD 100 124PIZZERIA UNO
2010-00001274 ACCIDENT - PROPERTY DAMAGE01/02/2010 12:45:47
2009-00378928 FALSE ALARM12/24/2009 06:13:03
924 WILLIAMSON ST 400 408PLAN B
2010-00000153 UNWANTED PERSON01/01/2010 02:01:27
2010-00000196 DISTURBANCE CALL01/01/2010 02:29:43
2010-00000198 STOLEN AUTO01/01/2010 02:31:17
MADISON ALRC INCIDENT REPORT 12/16/2009 - 01/06/2010
DISTRICT SECTOR
INCIDENT # DATE TIME INCIDENT TYPE
ESTABLISHMENT ADDRESS
2013 WINNEBAGO ST 400 410PLAYERS SPORTS BAR
2009-00379601 ALARM12/25/2009 03:39:41
2009-00379747 ALARM12/25/2009 11:52:19
319 N HENRY ST 400 403PLAZA TAVERN & GRILL
2010-00004224 CHECK PERSON01/05/2010 19:58:15
552 STATE ST 400 403PUB, THE
2010-00000137 FIGHT CALL01/01/2010 01:47:03
2010-00000173 INJURED PERSON01/01/2010 02:13:16
2010-00000273 FIGHT CALL01/01/2010 03:36:49
2010-00000284 FOUND PROPERTY01/01/2010 03:49:01
2010-00004606 ON STREET PARKING COMPLAINT01/06/2010 10:28:37
2009-00372486 DRUG INCIDENT12/17/2009 15:41:40
2009-00375550 EMS ASSIST12/20/2009 20:46:16
2009-00377227 THEFT12/22/2009 14:48:07
2009-00380522 ASSIST/FOLLOW UP12/26/2009 15:53:51
2009-00384053 ASSIST/FOLLOW UP12/30/2009 16:51:18
MADISON ALRC INCIDENT REPORT 12/16/2009 - 01/06/2010
DISTRICT SECTOR
INCIDENT # DATE TIME INCIDENT TYPE
ESTABLISHMENT ADDRESS
548 STATE ST 400 403QDOBA MEXICAN GRILL
2010-00001057 FIGHT CALL01/02/2010 02:25:51
2010-00001870 CHECK PERSON01/03/2010 03:36:25
2010-00002584 ALARM01/04/2010 02:00:43
2009-00384434 DISTURBANCE CALL12/31/2009 02:50:44
1821 S PARK ST 300 310R PLACE ON PARK
2009-00375617 CHECK PROPERTY12/20/2009 22:40:41
2009-00376594 INFORMATION12/21/2009 23:33:13
2009-00376622 NOISE COMPLAINT12/22/2009 00:31:44
517 GRAND CANYON DR 100 113RADISSON HOTEL
2010-00002247 ACCIDENT - HIT & RUN01/03/2010 17:14:48
4502 EAST TOWNE BL 500 515RED LOBSTER #377
2009-00378494 ABANDONED 911 CALL12/23/2009 18:36:55
2009-00385151 ASSIST CITIZEN12/31/2009 19:01:04
2440 EAST SPRINGS DR 500 517RED ROBIN AMERICA'S GOURMET BURGER
2010-00004081 ASSIST/FOLLOW UP01/05/2010 17:04:05
2010-00004122 THEFT01/05/2010 17:43:04
MADISON ALRC INCIDENT REPORT 12/16/2009 - 01/06/2010
DISTRICT SECTOR
INCIDENT # DATE TIME INCIDENT TYPE
ESTABLISHMENT ADDRESS
406 N FRANCES ST 400 403RED SHED
2009-00373887 LIQUOR LAW/BAR CHECK/OTHER12/18/2009 23:17:56
2009-00374883 LIQUOR LAW/BAR CHECK/OTHER12/20/2009 00:47:50
916 REGENT ST 400 402REGENT STREET LIQUOR
2009-00385220 TRAFFIC STOP12/31/2009 20:32:50
120 E WILSON ST 400 405RESTAURANT MAGNUS
2009-00382745 TRAFFIC INCIDENT/ROAD RAGE12/29/2009 10:24:51
402 W GORHAM ST 400 403RILEY'S WINES OF THE WORLD
2009-00373724 LIQUOR LAW INVESTIGATION12/18/2009 19:52:45
2009-00377291 TRAFFIC STOP12/22/2009 15:51:41
2009-00379038 NON-URGENT NOTIFICATIONS12/24/2009 09:50:03
2009-00382538 CHECK PERSON12/29/2009 02:09:49
617 STATE ST 400 403RISING SONS DELI
2009-00373502 CHECK PERSON12/18/2009 16:34:15
4102 COMMERCIAL AV 600 607ROAD RANGER #129
2010-00000175 TRAFFIC STOP01/01/2010 02:14:21
2010-00001297 ACCIDENT - PRIVATE PROPERTY01/02/2010 13:08:39
206 WESTGATE ML 100 107ROCKY ROCOCO PAN STYLE PIZZA
2009-00382639 FALSE ALARM12/29/2009 07:56:42
MADISON ALRC INCIDENT REPORT 12/16/2009 - 01/06/2010
DISTRICT SECTOR
INCIDENT # DATE TIME INCIDENT TYPE
ESTABLISHMENT ADDRESS
1301 REGENT ST 300 303ROCKY ROCOCO PAN-STYLE PIZZA
2009-00371723 DOMESTIC/FAMILY TROUBLE12/16/2009 18:19:57
4429 MILWAUKEE ST 600 611ROCKY'S LIQUOR STORE
2009-00383159 RETAIL THEFT12/29/2009 18:28:09
4916 E BROADWAY 600 620RODEWAY INN
2010-00000202 CHECK PERSON01/01/2010 02:32:18
2010-00000248 ACCIDENT - PROPERTY DAMAGE01/01/2010 03:11:34
2009-00373967 ABANDONED 911 CALL12/19/2009 01:27:49
2009-00376960 INFORMATION12/22/2009 09:49:23
2009-00380172 CHECK PROPERTY12/26/2009 02:32:49
2009-00380188 PHONE CALL12/26/2009 03:17:33
2009-00380496 DAMAGED PROPERTY COMPLAINT12/26/2009 15:23:32
2009-00382760 THEFT12/29/2009 10:37:28
240 W GILMAN ST 400 403SAMBA BRAZILIAN GRILL
2009-00373599 SILENT 911 CALL12/18/2009 17:57:33
MADISON ALRC INCIDENT REPORT 12/16/2009 - 01/06/2010
DISTRICT SECTOR
INCIDENT # DATE TIME INCIDENT TYPE
ESTABLISHMENT ADDRESS
7050 WATTS RD 100 123SAM'S CLUB # 8255
2010-00001750 ALARM01/02/2010 23:24:50
2009-00374376 DOMESTIC/FAMILY TROUBLE12/19/2009 14:43:46
2009-00375168 INFORMATION12/20/2009 10:51:29
2009-00376047 DISTURBANCE CALL12/21/2009 12:41:05
2009-00377635 THEFT12/22/2009 22:54:00
2009-00383141 TRAFFIC STOP12/29/2009 18:03:41
MADISON ALRC INCIDENT REPORT 12/16/2009 - 01/06/2010
DISTRICT SECTOR
INCIDENT # DATE TIME INCIDENT TYPE
ESTABLISHMENT ADDRESS
444 GRAND CANYON DR 100 113SCHWOEGLER PARK TOWNE LANES
2010-00000667 ABANDONED 911 CALL01/01/2010 14:20:35
2010-00001295 ABANDONED 911 CALL01/02/2010 13:05:15
2010-00002875 ABANDONED 911 CALL01/04/2010 12:05:59
2009-00372703 ABANDONED 911 CALL12/17/2009 19:42:57
2009-00375926 ABANDONED 911 CALL12/21/2009 10:07:57
2009-00377584 ABANDONED 911 CALL12/22/2009 21:27:22
2009-00380457 SILENT 911 CALL12/26/2009 14:11:47
2009-00382499 ABANDONED 911 CALL12/29/2009 00:46:50
2009-00382542 INTOXICATED PERSON12/29/2009 02:14:37
2009-00382671 ABANDONED 911 CALL12/29/2009 08:50:22
2009-00383629 TEST 911 CALL12/30/2009 09:45:27
2009-00385145 ABANDONED 911 CALL12/31/2009 18:57:42
2009-00385328 THEFT12/31/2009 22:33:04
MADISON ALRC INCIDENT REPORT 12/16/2009 - 01/06/2010
DISTRICT SECTOR
INCIDENT # DATE TIME INCIDENT TYPE
ESTABLISHMENT ADDRESS
726 N MIDVALE BL 100 108SENTRY FOODS
2009-00371357 INFORMATION12/16/2009 12:14:16
2009-00372175 ACCIDENT - PRIVATE PROPERTY12/17/2009 09:47:12
2009-00378701 RETAIL THEFT12/23/2009 21:55:16
2009-00382864 RETAIL THEFT12/29/2009 12:38:52
2009-00383180 INFORMATION12/29/2009 18:48:41
4602 COTTAGE GROVE RD 600 611SENTRY FOODS #581
2010-00000565 ABANDONED 911 CALL01/01/2010 11:45:10
2009-00379198 PRIVATE PROPERTY PARKING COMPLAINT12/24/2009 13:33:34
2009-00384978 INFORMATION12/31/2009 16:10:21
706 JOHN NOLEN DR 300 313SHERATON MADISON HOTEL
2009-00371514 DISCONNECTED 911 CALL12/16/2009 15:02:48
2009-00377106 PRIVATE PROPERTY PARKING COMPLAINT12/22/2009 12:18:10
2009-00382197 ATTEMPT TO LOCATE PERSON12/28/2009 16:57:35
4810 E WASHINGTON AV 500 518SINCLAIR MINI MART
2010-00003673 PRIVATE PROPERTY PARKING COMPLAINT01/05/2010 10:06:52
5404 RAYWOOD RD 300 313SOUTH BAY LOUNGE
2009-00377957 DISCONNECTED 911 CALL12/23/2009 10:12:54
MADISON ALRC INCIDENT REPORT 12/16/2009 - 01/06/2010
DISTRICT SECTOR
INCIDENT # DATE TIME INCIDENT TYPE
ESTABLISHMENT ADDRESS
4902 VERONA RD 100 105SPEEDWAY #4132
2010-00000946 INFORMATION01/01/2010 22:09:40
2010-00002135 ACCIDENT - PROPERTY DAMAGE01/03/2010 14:39:56
2009-00372981 ALARM12/18/2009 05:54:50
2009-00373592 CHECK PERSON12/18/2009 17:51:26
2009-00377220 ACCIDENT - PROPERTY DAMAGE12/22/2009 14:40:06
2009-00384427 TRAFFIC STOP12/31/2009 02:32:31
2009-00384435 INFORMATION12/31/2009 02:50:57
2009-00384445 TRAFFIC STOP12/31/2009 03:16:36
4521 COTTAGE GROVE RD 600 614SPOT LIQUOR
2009-00383575 FALSE ALARM12/30/2009 08:37:55
1209 WILLIAMSON ST 400 408STAR LIQUOR
2009-00371590 ACCIDENT - HIT & RUN12/16/2009 16:08:14
603 STATE ST 400 403STATE STREET BRATS
2010-00000230 DISTURBANCE CALL01/01/2010 02:54:58
2009-00376635 UNWANTED PERSON12/22/2009 00:51:54
2009-00376638 DISTURBANCE CALL12/22/2009 00:59:05
2009-00376694 THEFT12/22/2009 03:02:54
MADISON ALRC INCIDENT REPORT 12/16/2009 - 01/06/2010
DISTRICT SECTOR
INCIDENT # DATE TIME INCIDENT TYPE
ESTABLISHMENT ADDRESS
3301 CITY VIEW DR 500 519STAYBRIDGE SUITES
2010-00003835 INFORMATION01/05/2010 13:23:18
2009-00374524 SILENT 911 CALL12/19/2009 17:49:04
2009-00377995 PRIVATE PROPERTY PARKING COMPLAINT12/23/2009 11:14:25
5445 UNIVERSITY AV 100 109STOP-N-GO #253
2010-00000297 CHECK PERSON01/01/2010 04:06:35
2009-00382230 ACCIDENT - PRIVATE PROPERTY12/28/2009 17:25:58
2002 WINNEBAGO ST 400 410STOP-N-GO #255
2009-00379401 THEFT12/24/2009 19:00:34
2009-00379687 INFORMATION12/25/2009 09:56:08
430 N MIDVALE BL 100 108SUNDANCE CINEMA
2010-00001201 ASSIST FIRE/POLICE01/02/2010 10:42:50
2010-00002380 SUSPICIOUS PERSON01/03/2010 20:21:33
2010-00003299 CHECK PERSON01/04/2010 20:29:34
2010-00004742 ABANDONED 911 CALL01/06/2010 13:10:45
57 S STOUGHTON RD 600 611SUNDOWN SALOON, THE
2010-00001637 SUSPICIOUS PERSON01/02/2010 20:36:03
2009-00374808 ACCIDENT - HIT & RUN12/19/2009 23:14:30
2009-00379159 NON-RESIDENTIAL BURGLARY12/24/2009 12:43:26
MADISON ALRC INCIDENT REPORT 12/16/2009 - 01/06/2010
DISTRICT SECTOR
INCIDENT # DATE TIME INCIDENT TYPE
ESTABLISHMENT ADDRESS
4222 EAST TOWNE BL 500 515TAKUMI JAPANESE RESTAURANT
2010-00001673 CHECK PROPERTY01/02/2010 21:19:40
1318 S MIDVALE BL 100 106TAQUERIA GUANAJUATO
2010-00003577 NON-RESIDENTIAL BURGLARY01/05/2010 08:13:13
4301 LIEN RD 600 605TARGET
2010-00002414 RETAIL THEFT01/03/2010 20:52:42
2010-00003251 INFORMATION01/04/2010 19:08:27
2009-00373707 SILENT 911 CALL12/18/2009 19:33:26
2009-00373834 THEFT FROM AUTO12/18/2009 22:09:47
2009-00374341 INFORMATION12/19/2009 13:48:26
2009-00375344 ACCIDENT - HIT & RUN12/20/2009 15:57:21
2009-00376113 RETAIL THEFT12/21/2009 13:51:11
2009-00382308 RETAIL THEFT12/28/2009 19:24:50
2009-00383915 ACCIDENT - PRIVATE PROPERTY12/30/2009 14:37:47
2009-00383964 ABANDONED 911 CALL12/30/2009 15:21:59
MADISON ALRC INCIDENT REPORT 12/16/2009 - 01/06/2010
DISTRICT SECTOR
INCIDENT # DATE TIME INCIDENT TYPE
ESTABLISHMENT ADDRESS
201 JUNCTION RD 100 128TARGET STORE T-1060
2009-00376284 ACCIDENT - HIT & RUN12/21/2009 16:42:31
2009-00378607 ACCIDENT - HIT & RUN12/23/2009 19:58:01
2009-00380449 ACCIDENT - PROPERTY DAMAGE12/26/2009 14:00:37
2009-00380611 ASSIST/FOLLOW UP12/26/2009 17:30:20
2009-00383016 ABANDONED 911 CALL12/29/2009 15:42:07
2009-00385087 RETAIL THEFT12/31/2009 18:00:47
4841 ANNAMARK DR 500 517TEXAS ROADHOUSE
2010-00000811 THEFT FROM AUTO01/01/2010 18:24:07
2010-00001275 SUSPICIOUS PERSON01/02/2010 12:46:11
2009-00371963 ALARM12/17/2009 00:37:26
2009-00375483 DAMAGED PROPERTY COMPLAINT12/20/2009 19:11:33
2502 EAST SPRINGS DR 500 517TGI FRIDAY'S
2010-00000021 UNWANTED PERSON01/01/2010 00:19:09
2609 E WASHINGTON AV 600 603THE MALT HOUSE
2009-00374436 PRIVATE PROPERTY PARKING COMPLAINT12/19/2009 16:03:22
6713 ODANA RD 100 113TIENDA LOS GEMELOS
2009-00375217 RESIDENTIAL BURGLARY12/20/2009 12:49:20
MADISON ALRC INCIDENT REPORT 12/16/2009 - 01/06/2010
DISTRICT SECTOR
INCIDENT # DATE TIME INCIDENT TYPE
ESTABLISHMENT ADDRESS
4325 LIEN RD 600 605TILTED KILT PUB & EATERY
2010-00001422 RETAIL THEFT01/02/2010 15:49:48
1113 N SHERMAN AV 500 503TOBACCO OUTLET PLUS # 514
2009-00377011 ACCIDENT - PROPERTY DAMAGE12/22/2009 10:37:41
3868 E WASHINGTON AV 500 516TOBACCO OUTLET PLUS # 529
2010-00000073 CHECK PROPERTY01/01/2010 01:03:29
2010-00002861 FOUND PROPERTY01/04/2010 11:46:51
2009-00377533 CHECK PERSON12/22/2009 20:27:31
2009-00377782 TRAFFIC STOP12/23/2009 06:05:45
2009-00378912 ASSIST/FOLLOW UP12/24/2009 05:07:39
2009-00384061 CHECK PROPERTY12/30/2009 16:56:19
2009-00384724 ASSIST CITIZEN12/31/2009 12:08:17
1612 SEMINOLE HY 100 103TONY FRANK'S TAVERN
2010-00003163 ASSIST FIRE/POLICE01/04/2010 17:21:01
2009-00374866 SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE12/20/2009 00:27:47
107 KING ST 400 406TUTTO PASTA CUCINA ITALIANA
2010-00002679 FALSE ALARM01/04/2010 07:36:26
MADISON ALRC INCIDENT REPORT 12/16/2009 - 01/06/2010
DISTRICT SECTOR
INCIDENT # DATE TIME INCIDENT TYPE
ESTABLISHMENT ADDRESS
4501 VERONA RD 100 104VERONA ROAD BP MART
2010-00000378 ACCIDENT - PROPERTY DAMAGE01/01/2010 06:30:45
2010-00004102 TRAFFIC STOP01/05/2010 17:20:39
2009-00374274 TRAFFIC STOP12/19/2009 12:17:04
2009-00380179 FIGHT CALL12/26/2009 02:47:06
2009-00382535 DISTURBANCE CALL12/29/2009 02:03:07
301 COTTAGE GROVE RD 600 613VFW POST 7591
2010-00000183 ALARM01/01/2010 02:17:41
151 W GORHAM ST 400 403VIENTIANE PALACE
2009-00374656 ON STREET PARKING COMPLAINT12/19/2009 20:21:51
2302 PACKERS AV 500 504VILLA TAP
2010-00000225 FIGHT CALL01/01/2010 02:50:34
2010-00000383 ASSIST/FOLLOW UP01/01/2010 06:37:32
2009-00375023 DAMAGED PROPERTY COMPLAINT12/20/2009 06:17:40
3801 MINERAL POINT RD 100 102VILLAGE BAR
2009-00371309 PRIVATE PROPERTY PARKING COMPLAINT12/16/2009 11:23:45
MADISON ALRC INCIDENT REPORT 12/16/2009 - 01/06/2010
DISTRICT SECTOR
INCIDENT # DATE TIME INCIDENT TYPE
ESTABLISHMENT ADDRESS
626 UNIVERSITY AV 400 403VINEYARD, THE
2010-00000269 DISTURBANCE CALL01/01/2010 03:30:27
2010-00000432 PHONE CALL01/01/2010 08:15:40
2010-00001690 CHECK PERSON01/02/2010 21:36:34
2010-00001783 CHECK PERSON01/03/2010 00:30:17
2010-00001794 CHECK PERSON01/03/2010 00:48:41
529 UNIVERSITY AV 400 403VINTAGE SPIRITS & GRILL
2010-00000100 ASSIST CITIZEN01/01/2010 01:19:01
2010-00000113 QUESTION 911 CALL01/01/2010 01:27:59
3554 E WASHINGTON AV 500 513VISIONS NIGHT CLUB
2009-00383283 PRIVATE PROPERTY PARKING COMPLAINT12/29/2009 21:18:57
600 WILLIAMSON ST 400 408WAH KEE RESTAURANT
2009-00372330 PRIVATE PROPERTY PARKING COMPLAINT12/17/2009 12:32:26
MADISON ALRC INCIDENT REPORT 12/16/2009 - 01/06/2010
DISTRICT SECTOR
INCIDENT # DATE TIME INCIDENT TYPE
ESTABLISHMENT ADDRESS
7202 WATTS RD 100 123WALMART STORE #1138
2010-00003288 PHONE CALL01/04/2010 20:02:56
2009-00372046 PHONE CALL12/17/2009 05:27:49
2009-00373439 RETAIL THEFT12/18/2009 15:48:44
2009-00374385 LOST PROPERTY12/19/2009 14:59:18
2009-00377137 CHECK PERSON12/22/2009 12:53:57
2009-00377265 ACCIDENT - PRIVATE PROPERTY12/22/2009 15:25:12
2009-00377280 ACCIDENT - PRIVATE PROPERTY12/22/2009 15:40:48
2009-00378303 PRIVATE PROPERTY PARKING COMPLAINT12/23/2009 16:05:35
2009-00379206 TRAFFIC INCIDENT12/24/2009 13:40:14
2009-00380042 CHECK PROPERTY12/25/2009 21:04:17
2009-00380790 PRIVATE PROPERTY PARKING COMPLAINT12/26/2009 21:39:20
2009-00381244 RETAIL THEFT12/27/2009 15:06:25
2009-00381280 INFORMATION12/27/2009 16:06:42
2009-00382137 RETAIL THEFT12/28/2009 15:49:35
2009-00383168 DISTURBANCE CALL12/29/2009 18:34:08
2009-00384753 RETAIL THEFT12/31/2009 12:27:59
MADISON ALRC INCIDENT REPORT 12/16/2009 - 01/06/2010
DISTRICT SECTOR
INCIDENT # DATE TIME INCIDENT TYPE
ESTABLISHMENT ADDRESS
4198 NAKOOSA TR 600 607WALMART STORE #2335
2010-00001268 RETAIL THEFT01/02/2010 12:34:01
2010-00001429 PRIVATE PROPERTY PARKING COMPLAINT01/02/2010 15:57:24
2010-00002310 RETAIL THEFT01/03/2010 18:41:44
2010-00002932 DAMAGED PROPERTY COMPLAINT01/04/2010 13:25:36
2010-00002975 INFORMATION01/04/2010 14:08:17
2009-00372524 CHECK PERSON12/17/2009 16:11:16
2009-00373531 FRAUD12/18/2009 17:02:07
2009-00373711 ASSIST CITIZEN12/18/2009 19:35:31
2009-00373780 PRIVATE PROPERTY PARKING COMPLAINT12/18/2009 20:57:10
2009-00374422 RETAIL THEFT12/19/2009 15:45:56
2009-00375597 TRAFFIC STOP12/20/2009 21:49:23
2009-00376144 INFORMATION12/21/2009 14:21:59
2009-00378587 RETAIL THEFT12/23/2009 19:37:27
2009-00379275 ABANDONED 911 CALL12/24/2009 15:50:59
2009-00379340 RETAIL THEFT12/24/2009 17:35:43
2009-00380039 CHECK PROPERTY12/25/2009 21:01:35
MADISON ALRC INCIDENT REPORT 12/16/2009 - 01/06/2010
DISTRICT SECTOR
INCIDENT # DATE TIME INCIDENT TYPE
ESTABLISHMENT ADDRESS
4198 NAKOOSA TR 600 607WALMART STORE #2335
2009-00380394 RETAIL THEFT12/26/2009 12:35:23
2009-00380550 DRUG INCIDENT12/26/2009 16:18:56
2009-00380552 RETAIL THEFT12/26/2009 16:19:22
2009-00381267 RETAIL THEFT12/27/2009 15:52:05
2009-00382035 RETAIL THEFT12/28/2009 14:10:33
2009-00383973 UNWANTED PERSON12/30/2009 15:33:05
602 UNIVERSITY AV 400 403WANDO'S
2010-00000124 ASSIST CITIZEN01/01/2010 01:38:18
2010-00004354 FIGHT CALL01/05/2010 23:49:00
2010-00004358 ASSIST CITIZEN01/05/2010 23:57:01
2009-00382490 CHECK PERSON12/29/2009 00:19:00
449 STATE ST 400 403WASABI JAPANESE RESTAURANT
2010-00002182 PRIVATE PROPERTY PARKING COMPLAINT01/03/2010 15:40:17
2009-00374479 PRIVATE PROPERTY PARKING COMPLAINT12/19/2009 16:52:04
714 W BADGER RD 300 311WEST BADGER LIQUOR
2010-00000849 STOLEN AUTO01/01/2010 19:31:50
MADISON ALRC INCIDENT REPORT 12/16/2009 - 01/06/2010
DISTRICT SECTOR
INCIDENT # DATE TIME INCIDENT TYPE
ESTABLISHMENT ADDRESS
3313 UNIVERSITY AV 100 101WHOLE FOODS MARKET
2010-00003587 PRIVATE PROPERTY PARKING COMPLAINT01/05/2010 08:24:37
2009-00373990 ALARM12/19/2009 01:58:53
2009-00374045 ALARM12/19/2009 03:56:24
1901 ABERG AV 500 503WIGGIES
2010-00002350 DISTURBANCE CALL01/03/2010 19:45:19
2009-00373980 LIQUOR LAW/BAR CHECK/OTHER12/19/2009 01:45:37
2009-00384279 ASSIST/FOLLOW UP12/30/2009 22:17:15
1130 WILLIAMSON ST 400 408WILLIAMSON MINI MART
2010-00001866 CHECK PERSON01/03/2010 03:29:24
2010-00003891 CHECK PERSON01/05/2010 14:24:45
2144 ATWOOD AV 600 601WILSON'S BAR AND GRILL
2009-00375481 DAMAGED PROPERTY COMPLAINT12/20/2009 19:09:10
2009-00379872 EMS ASSIST12/25/2009 16:02:05
852 WILLIAMSON ST 400 408WISCO
2009-00379359 UNWANTED PERSON12/24/2009 17:56:25
MADISON ALRC INCIDENT REPORT 12/16/2009 - 01/06/2010
DISTRICT SECTOR
INCIDENT # DATE TIME INCIDENT TYPE
ESTABLISHMENT ADDRESS
3817 MILWAUKEE ST 600 610WOODMAN'S FOOD MARKET
2010-00000952 ACCIDENT - PROPERTY DAMAGE01/01/2010 22:19:39
2010-00001575 RETAIL THEFT01/02/2010 19:16:15
2010-00001665 RETAIL THEFT01/02/2010 21:05:38
2010-00002044 SILENT 911 CALL01/03/2010 12:01:19
2010-00002144 RETAIL THEFT01/03/2010 14:54:32
2010-00002307 DISTURBANCE CALL01/03/2010 18:37:11
2010-00003094 SILENT 911 CALL01/04/2010 16:19:06
2010-00002788 PRIVATE PROPERTY PARKING COMPLAINT01/04/2010 10:02:24
2010-00002902 PRIVATE PROPERTY PARKING COMPLAINT01/04/2010 12:49:25
2010-00003802 RETAIL THEFT01/05/2010 12:37:59
2010-00003867 ACCIDENT - PRIVATE PROPERTY01/05/2010 13:57:32
2010-00003868 ACCIDENT - PRIVATE PROPERTY01/05/2010 13:58:34
2009-00371203 ACCIDENT - PRIVATE PROPERTY12/16/2009 09:05:51
2009-00371445 PRIVATE PROPERTY PARKING COMPLAINT12/16/2009 13:50:20
2009-00371882 ACCIDENT - PROPERTY DAMAGE12/16/2009 21:38:56
2009-00371455 SILENT 911 CALL12/16/2009 14:02:15
MADISON ALRC INCIDENT REPORT 12/16/2009 - 01/06/2010
DISTRICT SECTOR
INCIDENT # DATE TIME INCIDENT TYPE
ESTABLISHMENT ADDRESS
711 S GAMMON RD 100 114WOODMAN'S FOOD MARKET
2009-00371729 QUESTION 911 CALL12/16/2009 18:25:07
2009-00371779 ASSIST CITIZEN12/16/2009 19:27:15
2009-00371780 EMS ASSIST12/16/2009 19:27:31
2009-00372163 THEFT12/17/2009 09:32:12
2009-00372300 ACCIDENT - PROPERTY DAMAGE12/17/2009 11:59:24
2009-00372627 RETAIL THEFT12/17/2009 17:59:41
2009-00375961 ACCIDENT-CITIZEN REPORT12/17/2009 21:15:00
2009-00373549 ASSIST CITIZEN12/18/2009 17:12:59
2009-00372948 DISTURBANCE CALL12/18/2009 03:16:06
2009-00374496 QUESTION 911 CALL12/19/2009 17:18:36
2009-00374692 CHECK PROPERTY12/19/2009 21:02:39
2009-00375435 ASSIST CITIZEN12/20/2009 18:10:21
2009-00375231 ACCIDENT - PRIVATE PROPERTY12/20/2009 13:17:48
2009-00375428 DRUG INCIDENT12/20/2009 18:05:46
2009-00376161 RETAIL THEFT12/21/2009 14:46:47
2009-00376199 THEFT12/21/2009 15:29:34
MADISON ALRC INCIDENT REPORT 12/16/2009 - 01/06/2010
DISTRICT SECTOR
INCIDENT # DATE TIME INCIDENT TYPE
ESTABLISHMENT ADDRESS
711 S GAMMON RD 100 114WOODMAN'S FOOD MARKET
2009-00377212 THEFT12/22/2009 14:30:58
2009-00377714 ASSIST FIRE/POLICE12/23/2009 01:40:33
2009-00377716 INFORMATION12/23/2009 01:40:47
2009-00379097 PRIVATE PROPERTY PARKING COMPLAINT12/24/2009 11:21:14
2009-00380706 TRAFFIC STOP12/26/2009 19:40:16
2009-00380919 UNINTENTIONAL 911 CALL12/27/2009 01:25:06
2009-00381936 ACCIDENT - PROPERTY DAMAGE12/28/2009 12:10:10
2009-00381978 PRIVATE PROPERTY PARKING COMPLAINT12/28/2009 13:15:38
2009-00384086 THEFT12/30/2009 17:27:24
2009-00384793 PRIVATE PROPERTY PARKING COMPLAINT12/31/2009 13:15:13
2009-00384943 CHECK PROPERTY12/31/2009 15:35:35
2236 WINNEBAGO ST 400 410WOODY & ANNE'S
2009-00376206 THEFT12/21/2009 15:32:08
118 STATE ST 400 406ZANDERS
2009-00373879 UNWANTED PERSON12/18/2009 23:09:27
2009-00380816 CHECK PERSON12/26/2009 22:38:48
2009-00382604 CHECK PERSON12/29/2009 06:36:01
MADISON ALRC INCIDENT REPORT 12/16/2009 - 01/06/2010
DISTRICT SECTOR
INCIDENT # DATE TIME INCIDENT TYPE
ESTABLISHMENT ADDRESS
4217 W BELTLINE HY 100 104ZIMMERS LIQUORS
2009-00373746 ACCIDENT - PRIVATE PROPERTY12/18/2009 20:17:03
2009-00383339 TRAFFIC STOP12/29/2009 22:53:49
1336 DRAKE ST 300 303ZU ZU CAFE
2009-00372493 SILENT 911 CALL12/17/2009 15:48:23